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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

Sensor/actuator cable, 4-pos., halogen-free PP-EPDM, gray RAL 7035, free cable end, to angled
M12 socket, A-coded, cable length: 20 m, hygienic design, with stainless steel knurl

1413853

1pc

50 pc

AF1CCA
4055626010083
54359

521¢g

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Electrical properties

Nominal voltage Uy

Sensor/actuator cable

250 VAC
250V DC

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27060311
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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